
Sunday, May 15
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dom.,
7.150.m., 12.30 p.m.; Dist. 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dom.,
7.15 a.m., 12.30 p.m; Dist., 9.30 p.m.

;ZB 1070o m.
8. Oa.m. Music for Early Risers
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
7.30 Junior Request session (lan Wat-
kins)
3.45 Brass Band Parade (Lioyd Thorne)
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Friendly RoadChildren’s Choir
10. O Ballet Suite
10.30 Sports Round-up (Bill Meredith)
11. 0 The Friendly Road Service of Song
11.45 Joseph Szigeti
12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
2. 0 Andre Kostelanetz and his Orches-
tra
2.30 information Piease
3. 90 Featured Opera: Rigoletto
3.30 Songwriter’s Gallery: Vincent You-mans
3.45 Orchestra and Chorus4.0 Gienda
4.30 Reserved5. 0 Diggers’ session (Rod Talbot)
5.45 Children’s Feature: Gulliver’sTravels (jast broadcast) (BBC)

EVENING PROGRAMME
Music from the Films
The Sankey Singers
Books (NZBS)Music from the Films
e Sankey Singers
Books (NZBS)Interlude for Music (BBC)
Paris Star Time (FBS)
The Eustace Diamonds (BBC)PNNN
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8.35 Take it From Here (last broadcast)
(BBC)
9. 0 The Radio Theatre Guest Hour
9.35 Sunday Showcase
10.30 An Hour of Stars, featuring New
Releases11.30 Music for the End of Day
12, 0 Close downrs,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.40 Uncle Tom and his Children’s)Choir
8. 0 Junior Request session
9.30 The Services’ Session (Colin Mc-
Kay)
10. For Your Contemplation10.45 The World of Sport (Wallie in-
gram)
11. 0 Bands on Parade
411.30 Sunday Artist
12. 0 Listeners’ Requests
2. O0p.m. Radio Matinee
3. 0 Paris Star Time
6.30 For the Children: The Water
Babies (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME
From Our Overseas LibraryDinner Music
Books (NZBS)
Interlude for Music (BBC)
Sunday Supplement
The Eustace Diamonds (BBC)Take it From Here (iast broadcast)
Glenda
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9.35 Sunday Showcase
10.30 An Hour of Stars, featuring Now
Releases
11.39 Music for the End of Day12. 0 Close down

328
CHRISTCHURCH
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1100 ke 273 m.
Junior
.m. pass

4

Morning Mediey
equest session for Canter-

ury Children
Youth DigestUncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
Rotunda Roundabout (Bill Craven)
Sunday TreasuryFrom Our World Programme Ser-
World of Sport (Roy Wesney)Listeners’ Requests
.m. Radio Matinee
Overture
The Clans Are Gathering
Late Afternoon Concert
instruments of the Orchestra: The
For the Children: Adventures of

Clara Chuff (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Unveiling Ceremony of the New

"Cross of Sacrifice at Bourail CemeteryStudio Presentation
Books (NZBS)
Interlude for Music (BBC)
Paris Star Time (Fa 1 Have the Treasure (first epi-
*) rake it From Here (last broadcast)(BBC)

9. 0 Glenda
9.35 Sunday Showcase ‘10.30 An Hour of Stars, New
Releases
11.30 Music for End of Day12. 0 Close down

4ZB wie tm
6. Ga.m. Sunday Morning Programme7.15 Weather Forecast

| 7.30 Cancellation Service
7.45 Sacred Haif Hour
8.15 Cancellation Service
Breakfast session:

9. Around the Bandstand (Fiugel)9.30 Junior Choristers
9.45 Reserved
1/10. 0 Familiar Melodies from the Masters
| 10.45 Light Variety
| 10.30 Sport and Sportsmen (Brian Russ)
| 11. 0 Cavalcade of Hit Tunes (1908)
| 414.30 A Concert of Light Music
| 12. 0 Otago Request session
| 2. Op.m. Radio Matinee, featuring the
/ latest Overseas Material
| 4.15 Youthful Harmony
| 5. 0 Services session (The SergeantMajor), including Unveiling Ceremonyof the Cross of Sacrifice, at Bourail
Cemetery

| 5.30 For the Children: The Wind in theWillows (BBC)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Six O'Clock SpecialityThe Francis Family Entertainswooo

6.
6.
6.45 Microgroove Music7. 0 Books (NZBS)7.15 Shirley: Abicair (BBC)7.30 Paris Star Time8.0 May | Have the Treasure? (NZBS)8.30 Take It From Here (final broad-cast) (BBC) \
9. 0 Glenda
9.35 Sunday Showcase
eleases30 Music for the End of Day0 Close down

-30 An Hour of Stars, featuring New
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27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke 319 m,
8. Oa.m. Junior Request session3. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9, 3 Sports View (Bob Irvine)9.39 Bandstand

| 10..0 Songs with Nat King Cole’10.15 Recent Releases
10.45. Delayed Broadcast of the UnveilingCeremony of the New Cross of Sacri-fice at Bourail Cemetery, New Cale-donia, on May 811.15 The Kentucky Minstrels11.30 Music by Zdenek FibichThe Czech Philharmonic Orchestra con-ducted by Alois Klima
Symphonic Poem: Springtime, Op. 13The Prague Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Dr. V. SmetacekFestival Overture, Op. 34: Comenius12. 0 Request session12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast

2. 0 Journey in Melody: Ron Goodwin2.10 Rhythm Parade2.30 Stars of Variety3. 0 Documentary: Colossus (BBC)4. 0 Operatic Stage
4.30 Melodies in Microgroove
5. 0 Presenting Jimmy Durante5.15 Stanley Biack’s Orchestra
5.30 For the Children: Pacific Story(NZBS)

EVENING PROGRAMME
. 0 Palmerston North Civic Review
6.15 Gwen Gair (piano)

(Studio)
6.30 The Strauss Orchestra conducted
by Franz Lanner
Overture: Orpheus in the UnderworldBarcarollie: The Tales of Hoffman

Offenbach
Tales from Vienna Woods Strauss

7. 0 Books (NZBS)
7.15 Shirley Abicair (BBC)
7.30 Paris Star Time (FBS)8.0 May | see ia get dd8.30 Life with the Lyons (BBC)9, 0 Glenda9.80 Reverie
|
9.4) Devotional Service: Norman Pat-~
:
lesen of the Brethren10. 0 Listen to These: Recent Record-
ings for the Music Connoisseur
10.30 Close down

WorldsFinestDetergeni-Aclion
PeirolendsBiggestSingle
CauseofEngineTrouble

Revolutionary new development in CALTEX IC-PLUS
cleansUP carburettors and prevents causeof oneout
of three engine repairjobs: Its use increases
power, cuts petrol consumption.

PETROLEUM HEADQUARTERS, engineS airsupply. petrol is another exampleof CaltexUSA:"ScientistsofCaltex recently Stopsstalling when leadership-in-action. Lastyeartop-
announced a remarkable new de- Yourengineidles; gives performingCaltex was improvedbyvelopment for Caltex IC-PLUS addingtheLC.C.additive,designed
petrol: For the frst time apetrol You smooth idling to prevent pre-ignition and spark
actuallypossesses 'cleansingpower. Detergent-Action Caltex IC-PLUS plug fouling without prematureTheDetergent-Action nOw inCaltex for the frsttime cures thisproblem. burn-out of exhaust valves
IC-PLUS gently cleans up fouled It cleans up your carburettor and
carburettors,and continuedusewill keeps it that way If you notice With Detergent-Action Caltex
keepcarburettors clean. rough idling; if your car ever [C-PLUS youget these advantages
Carburettor trouble causesaround stalls, get Caltex IC-PLUS imme- built in every gallon you buy=0
80 per centof engine repairs, Re- diately. These are signs youre smoother performance with sure,
search teams only now have dis- wastingmoney on improper engine swift acceleration _ Faster warm-UD.
covered the cause of the trouble functioning: Peak power with high anti-knock
Specks of carbon; dirt and dust This unsurpassed new kind of qualities. Quick starting; Better
Bow into the carburettor with the petrol has been tested and proved mileage. It all adds up to moreair theengineneeds. Your ow car by millions of miles of driving in drivingpleasure:Umanufactures these contaminants the USA: One taxi fleet reported
as it idles: Or exhaust fumes from savingsof 2400monthly: For more power, Gll your car
the caraheadofyouaresuckedinto CALTEX IC-PLUS to-day with new Detergent-Action
the carburettor Here they form Caltex IC-PLUS petrol. Look for
deposits after just & few thousand packsmore power than ever these words on thepump Deter-
milesofdriving that chokeoff the Detergent-ActioninCaltexIC-PLUS gent-Action; DPS


